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2025 Bluffton Spring Youth Soccer - 9/10 Girls

Date Time Location Home

Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Slemmons

4/7/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/7/2025 6:30 PM

Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Hand

4/8/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Thornberry

4/8/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

4/8/2025 6:30 PM

Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Papay

4/21/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/21/2025 6:30 PM

4/22/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Reichert

4/22/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Thornberry

4/22/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

9-10 Girls Papay

4/26/2025 8:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Reichert

4/26/2025 10:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Binder

4/26/2025 9:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7

4/26/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Papay

4/28/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

4/28/2025 6:30 PM

4/29/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Hand

4/29/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Reichert

4/29/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

9-10 Girls Binder

5/3/2025 8:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Slemmons

5/3/2025 10:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Thornberry

5/3/2025 9:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7

5/3/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Howard

5/5/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

5/5/2025 6:30 PM

5/6/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Binder

5/6/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Thornberry

5/6/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

9-10 Girls Hand

5/10/2025 8:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Howard

5/10/2025 10:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Reichert

5/10/2025 9:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7

5/10/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Howard

5/12/2025 - Monday

5/12/2025 6:30 PM
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Date Time Location Home

5/13/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Papay

5/13/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Hand

5/13/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

9-10 Girls Slemmons

5/17/2025 9:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Howard

5/17/2025 10:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Binder

5/17/2025 10:30 AM Mini Soccer Field 8

5/17/2025 - Saturday

Date Time Location Home

Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Howard

5/19/2025 - Monday

Date Time Location Home

5/19/2025 6:30 PM

5/20/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Binder

5/20/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Hand

5/20/2025 - Tuesday

Date Time Location Home

5/22/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 5 9-10 Girls Reichert

5/22/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Slemmons

5/22/2025 - Thursday

Date Time Location Home

5/28/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 6 9-10 Girls Thornberry

6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 8 9-10 Girls Slemmons

5/28/2025 6:30 PM Mini Soccer Field 7 9-10 Girls Papay

5/28/2025 - Wednesday

5/28/2025

Picture Day- 4/26 Strawbridge Studios (Pictures are taken beside Field #8).
Facebook- Beaufort County Parks and Recreation; www.bcscrec.com.
No Pets, Smoking, Vaping, Chewing Tobacco or Alcohol are allowed. Please bring a chair. 
Rainout Hotline- Bluffton-843-255-6724.
Players must wear Spring 2025 uniform provided by Parks and Recreation- No alterations are allowed. 
Please make sure you read and abide by the Parks and Recreation code of conduct. 
Buckwalter Soccer Fields- 905 Buckwatler Parkway Bluffton, SC 29910.




